
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

Junior: Overall

Mar 04, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 KADE MITCHELL 1008-2 Navarro #2 300

2 ELENA HERRIN 1007- Navarro #1 291

3 CORBIN POWELL 1002-1 Erath 290

4 ELAINE MEYERS 1007-0 Navarro #1 290

5 BROCK HARRISON 1009- Navarro #3 290

6 TESSA VACULIN 1005- Milam #2 290

7 ROBERT MILLER 1004- Milam 289

8 CAMRYN GREEN 1004- Milam 289

9 EMALEE AMBER 1003- McLennan 288

10 DANIEL KEELE 1009- Navarro #3 286

11 GRANT MEYERS 1007- Navarro #1 284

12 BRENNEN BURKS 1008-2 Navarro #2 283

13 JACK LUCKEY 1005- Milam #2 282

14 REAGAN POLSON 1006- Milam #3 282

15 AMELIA CASTILLO 1001- Bell 282

16 BRENNAN MOORE 1008-2 Navarro #2 282

17 BRINLEY PATTERSON 1004- Milam 282

18 JAMES BARTSCH 1005- Milam #2 280

19 TAEGAN ANGELLY 1009- Navarro #3 279

20 CODEY CARDWELL 1003- McLennan 278

21 KYNLEA PEREZ 1008-2 Navarro #2 277

22 CODY WEBB 1006- Milam #3 273

23 RYLIE CARROLL 1007-0 Navarro #1 273

24 EMILYIL ANDERSON   N 1001- Bell 269

25 REAGAN BRAGG 1002-1 Erath 267

26 SARAH BECK 1009- Navarro #3 263

27 MADELYNN HAMPTON 1001-1 Bell 262

28 KYRA DUNBAR 1002- Erath 245

29 PEYTON POLSON 1006- Milam #3 245

30 CORINNE BUCHANAN 1002- Erath 176



Junior: Overall

ELENA HERRIN 2 291

GRANT MEYERS 11 284

RYLIE CARROLL 23 273

ELAINE MEYERS 4 290

Navarro #1 Team Score: 865 Team Rank: 1

KADE MITCHELL 1 300

BRENNEN BURKS 12 283

KYNLEA PEREZ 21 277

BRENNAN MOORE 16 282

Navarro #2 Team Score: 865 Team Rank: 2

BRINLEY PATTERSON 17 282

CAMRYN GREEN 8 289

ROBERT MILLER 7 289

Milam Team Score: 860 Team Rank: 3

BROCK HARRISON 5 290

DANIEL KEELE 10 286

SARAH BECK 26 263

TAEGAN ANGELLY 19 279

Navarro #3 Team Score: 855 Team Rank: 4

JACK LUCKEY 13 282

JAMES BARTSCH 18 280

TESSA VACULIN 6 290

Milam #2 Team Score: 852 Team Rank: 5

MADELYNN HAMPTON 27 262

EMILYIL ANDERSON   N 24 269

AMELIA CASTILLO 15 282

Bell Team Score: 813 Team Rank: 6

REAGAN BRAGG 25 267

KYRA DUNBAR 28 245

CORINNE BUCHANAN 30 176

CORBIN POWELL 3 290

Erath Team Score: 802 Team Rank: 7

REAGAN POLSON 14 282

CODY WEBB 22 273

PEYTON POLSON 29 245

Milam #3 Team Score: 800 Team Rank: 8

CODEY CARDWELL 20 278

EMALEE AMBER 9 288

McLennan Team Score: 566 Team Rank: 9

Mar 04, 2017
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest



District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

Intermediate: Overall

Mar 04, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 JW HOLLAS 2011- Milam #3 345

1 CONNOR HEFFERNAN 2015- Williamson 345

3 ERIN JONES 2012- Navarro #1 340

4 COLTON BARBO 2010- Milam #2 340

5 KIRAN SHEWMAKER 2004- Erath #1 339

6 GRANT WIDNER 2010- Milam #2 337

7 HUNTER HUX 2011- Milam #3 336

8 ARIANNA NEASON 2012- Navarro #1 336

9 LILY MYERS 2008- Hood 333

10 ELIZABET LEWIS 2007- Hill 332

11 COLBY GREEN 2010- Milam #2 330

12 LAUREL ELKINS 2006- Hamilton 330

13 NICOLAS MALLARD 2015- Williamson 329

14 MASON IVIE 2012- Navarro #1 329

14 RUDY BECK 2013- Navarro #2 329

16 MADISON CARRIGER 2002- Comanche 329

17 VAUGHN KOSTROUN 2011- Milam #3 328

18 EMMA POPE 2005-2 Erath #2 328

19 LEAH HEWERDINE 2014- Navarro #3 328

20 PARIS SANCHEZ 2014- Navarro #3 327

21 DAVID RAGSDALE 2003- Ellis 327

22 VICTORIA TURNER 2014- Navarro #3 326

23 JACOB WILDER 2013- Navarro #2 325

24 GABRIEL RAMTHUN 2009- Milam #1 325

25 SARAH WOOD 2001- Bell 324

26 TOBY VAUGHN 2007- Hill 324

27 PRESLEIG LADUQUE 2005-2 Erath #2 322

28 ADDYSON OWEN 2012- Navarro #1 322

29 BELLE MOORE 2014- Navarro #3 321

30 Alexis MCLEMORE 2005-2 Erath #2 319

31 CAMILLA BUCHANAN 2004- Erath #1 318

32 GRANT WILLIAMS 2003- Ellis 318

33 TALMAGE WILLIAMS 2003- Ellis 318

34 HANNAH LEWIS 2007- Hill 317

35 MATTIE ONDRUSEK 2006- Hamilton 317

36 VICTORIA HARLESS 2006- Hamilton 315



District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

Intermediate: Overall

Mar 04, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CARLY SANDERS 2004- Erath #1 312

38 RYAN LUCKEY 2009- Milam #1 310

39 MASON CROCKER 2013- Navarro #2 306

40 GEORGIA SIMS 2008- Hood 305

41 CARSON REED 2013- Navarro #2 301

42 JULIE BARTSCH 2009- Milam #1 299

43 BRANDIE MADDOX 2002- Comanche 262

44 BAILEE BURENHEIDE 2008- Hood 195



District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest

Senior: Overall

Mar 04, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 MARGARET WOOD 3001- Bell 388

2 JARED YOST 3001- Bell 386

3 ABBIGAIL MILLER 3008- Milam 384

4 NEERAJ BHAKTA 3007- Milam #1 384

5 ALEXIS MAGRE 3007- Milam #1 383

6 SARAH TRAMELL 3003-1 Ellis 380

7 ALLISSA ADAMS 3004- Erath 379

8 HEATH HOLLAS 3008- Milam 379

9 JULIA HARWELL 3007- Milam #1 378

10 HANNAH HUX 3007- Milam #1 378

11 REBECCA KOSTROUN 3008- Milam 378

12 AUSTIN CASTILLO 3001- Bell 378

13 EMILIE HOELSCHER 3005- McLennan 375

14 NATALIE HOELSCHER 3005- McLennan 371

15 OLIVIA PANKONIEN 3006- McLennan #2 370

16 CADEN REED 3010- Navarro 370

17 CLAIRE PLEMONS 3011- Navarro 369

18 VICTORIA SAUCEDO 3004- Erath 369

19 DELISA MCCLENNON 3001-1 Bell 367

20 SCOTT WIDNER 3008- Milam 367

21 LACI KEEL 3006- McLennan #2 364

22 BRIANNA SANCHEZ 3010- Navarro 363

23 LILLIE KRUG 3002- Comanche 362

24 HAILEY CRUMLEY 3005- McLennan 361

25 MERISSA DAVIS 3011- Navarro 358

26 KYNDAL SLIGH 3005- McLennan 356

27 AMANDA WILDER 3011- Navarro 355

28 SAVANNAH KEEL 3006- McLennan #2 344

29 MARY MOERMAN 3002- Comanche 340

30 CONNOR KNAUTH 3010- Navarro 336

31 MARK STARK 3002- Comanche 329



Intermediate: Overall

VAUGHN KOSTROUN 17 328

HUNTER HUX 7 336

JW HOLLAS 1 345

Milam #3 Team Score: 1009 Team Rank: 1

COLTON BARBO 4 340

COLBY GREEN 11 330

GRANT WIDNER 6 337

Milam #2 Team Score: 1007 Team Rank: 2

ADDYSON OWEN 28 322

MASON IVIE 14 329

ARIANNA NEASON 8 336

ERIN JONES 3 340

Navarro #1 Team Score: 1005 Team Rank: 3

LEAH HEWERDINE 19 328

PARIS SANCHEZ 20 327

VICTORIA TURNER 22 326

BELLE MOORE 29 321

Navarro #3 Team Score: 981 Team Rank: 4

ELIZABET LEWIS 10 332

HANNAH LEWIS 34 317

TOBY VAUGHN 26 324

Hill Team Score: 973 Team Rank: 5

CARLY SANDERS 37 312

CAMILLA BUCHANAN 31 318

KIRAN SHEWMAKER 5 339

Erath #1 Team Score: 969 Team Rank: 6

Alexis MCLEMORE 30 319

PRESLEIG LADUQUE 27 322

EMMA POPE 18 328

Erath #2 Team Score: 969 Team Rank: 7

DAVID RAGSDALE 21 327

TALMAGE WILLIAMS 33 318

GRANT WILLIAMS 32 318

Ellis Team Score: 963 Team Rank: 8

LAUREL ELKINS 12 330

VICTORIA HARLESS 36 315

MATTIE ONDRUSEK 35 317

Hamilton Team Score: 962 Team Rank: 9

JACOB WILDER 23 325

CARSON REED 41 301

MASON CROCKER 39 306

RUDY BECK 14 329

Navarro #2 Team Score: 960 Team Rank: 10

Mar 04, 2017
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest



Intermediate: Overall

RYAN LUCKEY 38 310

JULIE BARTSCH 42 299

GABRIEL RAMTHUN 24 325

Milam #1 Team Score: 934 Team Rank: 11

BAILEE BURENHEIDE 44 195

GEORGIA SIMS 40 305

LILY MYERS 9 333

Hood Team Score: 833 Team Rank: 12

NICOLAS MALLARD 13 329

CONNOR HEFFERNAN 1 345

Williamson Team Score: 674 Team Rank: 13

BRANDIE MADDOX 43 262

MADISON CARRIGER 16 329

Comanche Team Score: 591 Team Rank: 14

SARAH WOOD 25 324

Bell Team Score: 324 Team Rank: 15

Mar 04, 2017
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest



Senior: Overall

MARGARET WOOD 1 388

JARED YOST 2 386

DELISA MCCLENNON 19 367

AUSTIN CASTILLO 12 378

Bell Team Score: 1152 Team Rank: 1

ALEXIS MAGRE 5 383

JULIA HARWELL 9 378

HANNAH HUX 10 378

NEERAJ BHAKTA 4 384

Milam #1 Team Score: 1145 Team Rank: 2

REBECCA KOSTROUN 11 378

SCOTT WIDNER 20 367

HEATH HOLLAS 8 379

ABBIGAIL MILLER 3 384

Milam Team Score: 1141 Team Rank: 3

HAILEY CRUMLEY 24 361

KYNDAL SLIGH 26 356

NATALIE HOELSCHER 14 371

EMILIE HOELSCHER 13 375

McLennan Team Score: 1107 Team Rank: 4

MERISSA DAVIS 25 358

AMANDA WILDER 27 355

CLAIRE PLEMONS 17 369

Navarro Team Score: 1082 Team Rank: 5

SAVANNAH KEEL 28 344

LACI KEEL 21 364

OLIVIA PANKONIEN 15 370

McLennan #2 Team Score: 1078 Team Rank: 6

BRIANNA SANCHEZ 22 363

CONNOR KNAUTH 30 336

CADEN REED 16 370

Navarro Team Score: 1069 Team Rank: 7

LILLIE KRUG 23 362

MARK STARK 31 329

MARY MOERMAN 29 340

Comanche Team Score: 1031 Team Rank: 8

VICTORIA SAUCEDO 18 369

ALLISSA ADAMS 7 379

Erath Team Score: 748 Team Rank: 9

SARAH TRAMELL 6 380

Ellis Team Score: 380 Team Rank: 10

Mar 04, 2017
District 8 4-H Consumer Decision Making Contest
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